
VLADIMIR CHERNYSHEV

www.artwingallery.com info@artwingallery.com

Moscow

CV

2024



www.artwingallery.com info@artwingallery.com

Date and place of birth: 1992, Nizhny Novgorod, Russia 

EDUCATION: 

Peter the Great Polytechnical University, St. Petersburg, Russia  

SOLO EXHIBITIONS: 

The Flame Devours My Every Step 
Kunstverein Dresden 
 
Red River 
Tikhaya studio, Nizhny Novrod 
 
Last But One Man On Earth 
Vadim Sidur Museum, Moscow 

In the landscape`s shadow  
Artwin Gallery, Moscow 
 
Tar and gnomes 
Futuro gallery, Nizhny Novgorod 

Tabula 
Artwin Gallery, Moscow 

Forgotten village  
Studenaya exhibition space, Nizhny Novgorod 

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS: 

A chronicle of burgeoning activity 
Triumph Gallery, Moscow; CСA Smena, Kazan 
 
Shadows. Glare. Light. 
A–Gallery, Moscow 

Noodome, Moscow 

Thinking Landscape 
Museum of Moscow, Moscow 

Apoc. End of the world every day 
Triumph Gallery, Moscow 

Point 55.754630, 37.638530 
Ground Solyanka Gallery, Moscow 

Named Vazari. Gothic  
NCCA «Arsenal», Nizhny Novgorod 

Unnamed 
NCCA «Arsenal», Nizhny Novgorod 

Andrey Grositsky. Objectivity 
MMOMA, Moscow 

Nemoskva is just around the corner  
CEH Manezh, St. Petersburg 

CV

2024 
 
 
2023 
 

2022 

2021 

 
2019 

2015 

2014 

2023- 
2024 
 
2023 

2023 

2022 

2022 

2022  

2021 

2021 

 
2021 
 
 
2020 
 
 

Moscow

2024



www.artwingallery.com info@artwingallery.com

Nemoskva  
International Travelling Symposium, Russia  
 
Coordinate system  
CLB, Berlin 

Living alive exhibition 
NCCA, Moscow 

Fresh layer 
NCCA «Arsenal», Nizhny Novgorod 

High Hopes Museum 
NCCA «Arsenal», Nizhny Novgorod 

Biennale of Street Art «Artmossfera» 
Art play, Moscow  

IV Moscow International Biennale for Young Art, Moscow  
 
Optimistic Studies  
10th European Biennial of Contemporary Art Manifesta, St. 
Petersburg 

SELECTED SPECIAL PROJECTS: 

Diaghilev Festival, Perm 
 
Mixed Media exhibition 
TSEH space, Nizhny Novgorod 
 
Cosmoscow 
Moscow, Russia 

Cosmoscow 
Moscow, Russia 

100 ways to live a minute 
The Pushkin State Museum of Fine Art 

Derelict village 
Russia 

Residence, exhibition 
Arctic Art Forum, Arkhangelsk  

Untitled 
«New city: Ancient» festival, Nizhny Novgorod 

Toy spot, documentary video 
Nizhny Novgorod 

Black Circle IV 
street art festival, Sheshory, Ukraine 

The story of the Fisherman, short film  
Moscow Big Animation Festival 

Tram, documentary video  
Nizhny Novgorod 

CV 2019 
 
 
2017 

2017 

2017 

2015 

2015 

2014 

2014 

2023 

2023 
 
 
2022 

2020 

2020 

2013/ 
2018 

2016 

2015 

2014 

2013 
 

2013 

2012 

Moscow

2024



Moscow

CV

www.artwingallery.com 2024info@artwingallery.com

2011 

 
 
 
 
 
2023 

2021 

2021 

2020 

2017/ 
2018 

2017 

2017 

2015 

2014 

Three Days, documentary video project 
Nizhny Novgorod 
 

AWARDS: 

Piranesi LAB special grant 

Kandinsky Prize, «Young artist. Project of the year» nomination, 
finalist 

Moscow Art Prize, long list 

CCA Qatar, Digital dreams, winner 

Garage Museum of Contemporary Art grant program  
in support of emerging Russian artists, winner 

Kandinsky Prize, «Young artist. Project of the year» nomination, 
long list 

Innovation Prize,  «New generation» nomination, short list 

Kandinsky Prize, «Young artist. Project of the year» nomination, 
long list 

Sergey Kuryokhin Contemporary Art Award, «Art in public space» 
nomination, short list 


