

Moscow

**VLADIMIR CHERNYSHEV** 

CV

CV	Date and place of birth: 1992	, Nizhny Novgorod, Russia
----	-------------------------------	---------------------------

## **EDUCATION:**

Peter the Great Polytechnical University, St. Petersburg, Russia

## **SOLO EXHIBITIONS:**

2024	The Flame Devours My Every Step Kunstverein Dresden
2023	Red River Tikhaya studio, Nizhny Novrod
2022	Last But One Man On Earth Vadim Sidur Museum, Moscow
2021	In the landscape's shadow Artwin Gallery, Moscow
2019	Tar and gnomes Futuro gallery, Nizhny Novgorod
2015	Tabula

#### 2015 Tabula

Artwin Gallery, Moscow

# 2014 Forgotten village

Studenaya exhibition space, Nizhny Novgorod

## **SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS:**

2023- 2024	A chronicle of burgeoning activity Triumph Gallery, Moscow; CCA Smena, Kazan
2023	Shadows. Glare. Light. A—Gallery, Moscow
2023	Noodome, Moscow
2022	Thinking Landscape Museum of Moscow, Moscow
2022	Apoc. End of the world every day Triumph Gallery, Moscow
2022	Point 55.754630, 37.638530 Ground Solyanka Gallery, Moscow
2021	Named Vazari. Gothic NCCA «Arsenal», Nizhny Novgorod
2021	Unnamed NCCA «Arsenal», Nizhny Novgorod
2021	Andrey Grositsky. Objectivity MMOMA, Moscow
2020	Nemoskva is just around the corner

www.artwingallery.com

CEH Manezh, St. Petersburg

		Negative
CV	2019	Nemoskva International Travelling Symposium, Russia
	2017	Coordinate system CLB, Berlin
	2017	Living alive exhibition NCCA, Moscow
	2017	Fresh layer NCCA «Arsenal», Nizhny Novgorod
	2015	High Hopes Museum NCCA «Arsenal», Nizhny Novgorod
	2015	Biennale of Street Art «Artmossfera» Art play, Moscow
	2014	IV Moscow International Biennale for Young Art, Moscow
	2014	Optimistic Studies 10th European Biennial of Contemporary Art Manifesta, St. Petersburg
		SELECTED SPECIAL PROJECTS:
	2023	Diaghilev Festival, Perm
	2023	Mixed Media exhibition TSEH space, Nizhny Novgorod
	2022	Cosmoscow Moscow, Russia
	2020	Cosmoscow Moscow, Russia
	2020	100 ways to live a minute The Pushkin State Museum of Fine Art
	2013/ 2018	Derelict village Russia
	2016	Residence, exhibition Arctic Art Forum, Arkhangelsk
	2015	Untitled «New city: Ancient» festival, Nizhny Novgorod
	2014	Toy spot, documentary video Nizhny Novgorod
	2013	Black Circle IV street art festival, Sheshory, Ukraine
	2013	The story of the Fisherman, short film Moscow Big Animation Festival
	2012	Tram, documentary video Nizhny Novgorod

CV	2011	Three Days, documentary video project Nizhny Novgorod
		AWARDS:
	2023	Piranesi LAB special grant
	2021	Kandinsky Prize, «Young artist. Project of the year» nomination, finalist
	2021	Moscow Art Prize, long list
	2020	CCA Qatar, Digital dreams, winner
	2017/ 2018	Garage Museum of Contemporary Art grant program in support of emerging Russian artists, winner
	2017	Kandinsky Prize, «Young artist. Project of the year» nomination, long list
	2017	Innovation Prize, «New generation» nomination, short list
	2015	Kandinsky Prize, «Young artist. Project of the year» nomination, long list
	2014	Sergey Kuryokhin Contemporary Art Award, «Art in public space» nomination, short list